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P.A.R.D. BASEBALL

Date Day Time Home Team

April

YARD GOATS6:00 P.M. BANDITS WC44/3/2023    Mon
STORM7:15 P.M. BULLS WC44/3/2023    Mon

RIVERDOGS6:00 P.M. HOOKS WC44/4/2023    Tue
LUGNUTS7:15 P.M. KNIGHTS WC44/4/2023    Tue

HOOKS6:00 P.M. STORM WC44/6/2023    Thu
KNIGHTS7:15 P.M. RIVERDOGS WC44/6/2023    Thu

RIVERDOGS6:00 P.M. LUGNUTS WC44/10/2023    Mon
BULLS7:15 P.M. BANDITS WC44/10/2023    Mon

BANDITS6:00 P.M. LUGNUTS WC44/11/2023    Tue
YARD GOATS7:15 P.M. HOOKS WC44/11/2023    Tue

STORM6:00 P.M. KNIGHTS WC44/13/2023    Thu
BULLS7:15 P.M. YARD GOATS WC44/13/2023    Thu

LUGNUTS6:00 P.M. STORM WC44/17/2023    Mon
BANDITS7:15 P.M. RIVERDOGS WC44/17/2023    Mon

KNIGHTS6:00 P.M. BULLS WC44/18/2023    Tue
HOOKS7:15 P.M. BANDITS WC44/18/2023    Tue

YARD GOATS6:00 P.M. KNIGHTS WC44/20/2023    Thu
HOOKS7:15 P.M. BULLS WC44/20/2023    Thu

BULLS6:00 P.M. LUGNUTS WC44/25/2023    Tue
YARD GOATS7:15 P.M. RIVERDOGS WC44/25/2023    Tue

RIVERDOGS6:00 P.M. STORM WC44/27/2023    Thu
KNIGHTS7:15 P.M. HOOKS WC44/27/2023    Thu

May

LUGNUTS6:00 P.M. YARD GOATS WC45/2/2023    Tue
BANDITS7:15 P.M. STORM WC45/2/2023    Tue

BULLS6:00 P.M. RIVERDOGS WC45/4/2023    Thu
HOOKS7:15 P.M. LUGNUTS WC45/4/2023    Thu

YARD GOATS6:00 P.M. STORM WC45/8/2023    Mon
KNIGHTS7:15 P.M. BANDITS WC45/8/2023    Mon

BANDITS6:00 P.M. YARD GOATS WC45/9/2023    Tue
BULLS7:15 P.M. STORM WC45/9/2023    Tue
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May

HOOKS6:00 P.M. RIVERDOGS WC45/11/2023    Thu
KNIGHTS7:15 P.M. LUGNUTS WC45/11/2023    Thu

STORM6:00 P.M. HOOKS WC45/15/2023    Mon
RIVERDOGS7:15 P.M. KNIGHTS WC45/15/2023    Mon

LUGNUTS6:00 P.M. BANDITS WC45/16/2023    Tue
YARD GOATS7:15 P.M. BULLS WC45/16/2023    Tue

LUGNUTS6:00 P.M. RIVERDOGS WC45/18/2023    Thu
HOOKS7:15 P.M. YARD GOATS WC45/18/2023    Thu

KNIGHTS6:00 P.M. STORM WC45/19/2023    Fri
BANDITS7:15 P.M. BULLS WC45/19/2023    Fri

STORM6:00 P.M. LUGNUTS WC45/22/2023    Mon
RIVERDOGS7:15 P.M. BANDITS WC45/22/2023    Mon

YARD GOATS6:00 P.M. KNIGHTS WC45/23/2023    Tue
BULLS7:15 P.M. HOOKS WC45/23/2023    Tue

KNIGHTS6:00 P.M. BULLS WC45/25/2023    Thu
BANDITS7:15 P.M. HOOKS WC45/25/2023    Thu

LUGNUTS6:00 P.M. YARD GOATS WC45/26/2023    Fri
RIVERDOGS7:15 P.M. STORM WC45/26/2023    Fri

***Scores and Standings are not kept nor reported in T-Ball. All teams will receive
medals at the end of the season.***
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